Name:

Date:

Period:

Spanish Vocab Man

B

10

12

14

15

16

17

Across

1. To Put on
Clothes

2. Deodorant
6. To Go to Sleep

11. To Bathe
Oneself

14. Scissors
15. To Dry Oneself

20

16. Rollers

17. Soap

18. Mascara
19. Tweezers

20. To Wash Oneself

Down

3. To Go to Bed
4. To Get Up

5. To Wake up

7. To Shower
Oneself

8. Hair Dryer
9. Brush
10. Mirror

12. To Shave
Oneself

13. To Get Ready
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